



\$~50

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ C.R.P. 257/2023 & CM APPLs. 51347/2023, 64245/2023

ABDUL TAHIR KHAN

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Anubhav Agrawal, Advocate
through VC.

versus

MOHD. REHAN

.....Respondent

Through: Ms. Kusum Lata Pincha & Mr. Ravi
Dhangar, Advocates through VC.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER

11.11.2024

%

1. No time left as it is already 05:30 P.M.
2. Re-notify on 13.02.2025.

NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA, J

NOVEMBER 11, 2024

S.Sharma